TM
For customer support please visit www.ryvyr.com or call 866 395 8112 weekdays 8:00 to 5:00 EST or fax 866 395 8113 any time
SPECIFICATION SHEET
BAMBU
                               BASE
        L-BAMBU-30-10DB
FEATURES
• eco-renewable bamboo veneer over solid poplar
COLORS / FINISHES
• DB Dark Bamboo
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
• 303/4” Width x 22" Depth x 10" Height
SPECIFIED MODEL
PRODUCT DIAGRAM
MODEL DESCRIPTION COLORS / FINISHES
V-BAMBU-30DB               30” BAMBU Vanity Dark Bamboo
Drain Kit              Ryvyr Umbrella Drain with Overflow   Chrome           Brushed Nickel
RECOMMENDED COMPONENTS
L-BAMBU-30-10DB   10” BAMBU Base for Undermount      Dark Bamboo
M-BAMBU-26DB  26” BAMBU Mirror        Dark Bamboo
MAUT31RWT 31” White Carrara Marble Vanity Top White Carrara Marble
CUM198RWT Vitreous China Rectangular Undermount Sink White
TOP
FRONT SIDE
10
" [
25
4.
0m
m
]
4"
 [
10
2.
0m
m
]
303
4 " [782mm] 22" [559mm]
3034 " [782mm]
21
.6
" [
54
9m
m
]
6"
 [
15
2.
0m
m
]
4" [100.9mm]